

LAC No. 1346/16

22-11-2018

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma Kanoongo from DDA.

No PW is present.

As requested, put up for PE on 23-04-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/22-11-2018