

LAC No. 1346/16

26-09-2019

Present: None for Petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

Court notice to petitioner be issued through
counsel for 30-3-20.

NEERAJ GAUR)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/26-09-2019