

LAC No. 1346/16

Jagbir Singh vs UOI

06.09.2021

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: None for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North

As per report, counsel for the petitioner has expired.

Court notice could not be sent to the petitioner due to lockdown.

Let fresh court notice be issued to the petitioner for 20.01.2022.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/06.09.2021