

LAC 1346/16

JAGBIR SINGH ORS. (2397-98)

Vs.

UNION OF INDIA (POOTH  
KHURD)

05.05.2022

Present: Sh. B P Pradhan, counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. R K Dahiya, counsel for R-2/DJB.

Ms. Renu Gupta, Counsel for the DDA.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Sachin Dabas, Jr. Assistant from LAC office.

Adjournment sought on behalf of counsel for the  
petitioner.

Heard. Allowed.

Be put up on 15.12.2022.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/05.05.2022