

80 LAC 763A/2015 1346/16 JAGBIR SINGH ORS. (2397-98)
Vs. UNION OF INDIA (POOTH
KHURD)

01.06.2026

Present: Counsel for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from the LAC Office.

The petitioner is directed to provide the details of the leading case, if at all has been decided, otherwise this case shall be proceeded independently.

To come up for further proceedings on **07.07.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/01.06.2026/ak